## REDONDO BEACH VETERANS MEMORIAL DONATION FORM

The RB Veterans Memorial Taskforce (RBVMT), in partnership with the Redondo Beach Elks Lodge #1378, is devoted to helping veterans in our local community and raising funds to support the upkeep and ongoing maintenance of the RB Veterans Memorial.

The RBVMT relies on the support of generous donors such as you.

Thank You! Your donation will be used to purchase additional features for the Memorial and expand and enhance our existing maintenance programs.

I wish to donate: ☐ \$25 ☐ \$50 ☐	\$100 🗆 \$500	<b>-</b> \$
(All donations are tax-deductible: Tax ID: 88-3873380)		
Please indicate payment method of If paying with credit card: include of	•	
NAME on credit card:		
BILLING ADDRESS:		Check 🗖 Money Order
CITY:STA	TE ZIP	
HOME PHONE: ALT PHONE:		
CREDIT CARD #		EXP. DATE/
Email address:		CVC No:
SIGNATURE:		☐ I wish to remain Anonymous
Make checks payable to:  RB Veterans Memorial		
Mail form(s) to:  RB Elks Lodge #1378  Attn: RB Veterans Memorial  315 Esplanade  Redondo Beach, CA 90277	Questions: Email: RBVeterar Phone: (323) 813	nsMemorial@gmail.com 3-5929